
Public Agency Name:

Main-Category: 
Sub-Category: 

Business Name Primary Contact Address Line 1 Address Line 2 City State Zip Phone Emails Certification

AAA Contractors, Inc. Paul Purewal PO Box 3130 Kent WA 98089 253-839-8853 purewal.paul@gmail.com; 

kp@aaacontractorwa.com

Fed Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise:D4M0021009, WA 

Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise:D4M0021009, WA 

Minority Business 

Enterprise:D4M0021009

Action Maintenance & Painting Mark Ross 26499 Bond Rd NE Kingston WA 98346 360-697-9071 admin@actionmp.com;mark@actio

nmp.com

Airport Glass Inc. Ryan Griffin 10124 Tilley Rd S Olympia WA 98512 360-786-1630 airportglass@comcast.net

Allcon llc Dean Felts Po box 1485 Brush Prairie WA 98606 360-931-3324 dean@allconcompany.com

Allied Pacific Contractors Inc. Mark Slape 206 N.W. 2nd Kelso WA 98626 3604305778 mark@alliedpacificcontractors.com

America Disaster Services Inc DJ 3800A Bridgeport Way W #A463 University Place WA 98466 206 458 7834 americadisasterservices@gmail.com Fed Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise:D3M0024181, WA 

Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise:M3M0024181

Andy Schwartz Construction Andrew Schwartz 3706 Kings Way SE Olympia WA 98501 360-561-7692 andyschwartz@live.com

Axthelm Construction, Inc April Axthelm PO Box 2947 Mount Vernon WA 98273 360-424-6848 aprilaxthelm@comcast.net;stevelest

abrook@comcast.net;jimaxthelm@

comcast.net

Beisley Inc Bill Beisley P.o. BOX 2355 BELFAIR WA 98528 360-731-3348 bbeisley@beisleyinc.com;suzan@bei

sleyinc.com

Bernard Commercial Inc. Brian Pitts 2000 Mallard Ln. Aberdeen WA 98520 360-701-0508 brianb@bernardcommercial.com

Boyce Construction, Inc Bo Bowell 628 S. Brandon St. Seattle WA 98108 2063160563 bo.bowell@boyceconstruct.com

Cobra BEC, Inc. Eric Dix PO Box 19068 Spokane WA 99219 509-455-4043 danh@cobraresults.com, 

ericd@cobraresults.com, 

adamc@cobraresults.com

Combined Construction, Inc. Kyle Smith 4493 Russell Rd. Ste. G Mukilteo WA 98275 425-610-4334 kyle@combinedconstructioninc.com

Crystal Soda Blast Kerry Cordes PO Box 686 Kent WA 98035 206-316-2502 estimates@crystalsodablast.com, 

bryan@crystalsodablast.com

D & D Construction Inc Cindy Schrader po box 731890 Puyallup WA 98373 253-538-9331 info@dndconstructioninc.com

Danneko Construction Gary Knesevitch 10436 NE 112th Street Kirkland WA 98033 425 301 9961 danneko@frontier.com

DP Wain Construction, Inc. Dennis Wain PO Box 3771 Silverdale WA 98383 360-698-5917 dpwain@msn.com Veteran Owned:WDVAV0B

EHS-International, Inc. Nancy Yee 1011 SW Klickitat Way, Suite 104 Seattle WA 98134 206-381-1128 nancyy@ehsintl.com WA Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise:D5M6818039, WA 

Minority Business 

Enterprise:M5M6818039

First Choice Home Service LLC Arley Roemer PO BOX 6842 Spokane WA 99217 509-999-9878 firstchoicehsw@yahoo.com

Floorz an More llc Loren Snapp 333 w 10th ave kennewick WA 99336 509-554-2290 floorzanmore@gmail.com

Flow Technologies Inc Cory Wagner 8215 SW Tualatin Sherwood Road 

Suite 200

Tualatin OR 97062 206-992-2508 cwagner@flowtechnologies.com

Forefront Cleaning and Restoration 

Company

Janet Cook 103  140th St. S Suite C Tacoma WA 98444 253-539-2691 fcrestore@aol.com, 

fcrestore@aol.com

Greystone Construction, LLC Chris Luna 4152 Meridiant St #105-217 Bellingham WA 98226 206-963-4460 chris@greystonenw.com

HHJ Inc. Jeff Milliron 601 St Helens Ave Tacoma WA 98402 253-922-4168 x104 jeff@hhjinc.com

Horsley Timber & Construction, Inc. Greg Horsley 684 Melton Road Castle Rock WA 98611 360-274-7272 horsley_5@msn.com, 

horsley_5@msn.com

Iron Creek Construction Paul Traverso 22525 SE 64th PL Suite 2228 Issaquah WA 98027 425-557-5927 paul@ironcreekconstruction.com, 

nathan@ironcreekconstruction.com

JDG Construction Inc. John Gieser PO Box 2073 Port Townsend WA 98368 360 385-3287 ajgieser@gmail.com

JMG Constructors LLC Jeff Granlee PO Box 241 Keyport WA 98345 360-731-7497 jeff@jmgconstructors.com, 

ann@jmgconstructors.com

K&K Construction Daniel 6696 Richards Ave. SE Port Orchard WA 98367 360-204-6742 kandkconstructors@gmail.com, 

kandkconstructors@gmail.com

K-A General Construction Contractor 

LLC

Kal Brar P.O.Box 2304 Woodinville WA 98072 206-353-2727 kagcco@gmail.com

Kaplan Homes Unlimited LLC. Nathan Kaplan 412 Haines st. sedrowoolley WA 98284 360-540-7774 nk1682@gmail.com, 

nk1682@gmail.com, 

nk1682@gmail.com

Kimrey Construction Inc. David Kimrey 4004 100th St SW Lakewood WA WA 98499 253-278-1078 david.kimrey@comcast.net, 

david.kimrey@comcast.net

Konnerup Construction, Inc Justin Konnerup PO Box 882 Stanwood WA 98292 360-387-0005 Tkonnerup@gmail.com, 

jtkonnerup@aol.com

LANG LLC Rocky Lang po.box1551 woodland WA 98674 360-487-9013 langllc612@gmail.com, 

langllc612@gmail.com

M.A.D. Construction, LLC Kevin Young 22002 38th ave E Spanaway WA 98387 253-846-1265 madconst@live.com; 

kevinyoung@madconstruct.com; 

afinejob@madconstruct.com, 

delmar@madconstruct.com

Fed Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise:304500, WA 

Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise:D3M6815125, WA 

Minority Business 

Enterprise:M3M6818125

Matthews Construction Services, Inc. Matthew Stefnik PO Box 652 Seabeck WA 98380 360-689-6973 matthews.group@hotmail.com, 

mcs.accounting@outlook.com

Mattila Painting, Inc Brad Mattila 14911 Chain Lake Rd PMB 443 Monroe WA 98272 360-863-0609 brad_mattila@frontier.com;bforstie

@frontier.com, 

bforstie@frontier.com

McCrorie Carpet One Mark Leffers 547 N. Oakridge Dr Port Angeles WA 98362 360 457-7500 x30 mark@mccrorie.com, 

david@mccrorie.com

MDK Constructon, Inc Ann Farner 1608 S. Gold Street Centralia WA 98531 360-623-1320 ann@mdkconstruction.com, 

estimating@mdkconstruction.com

Michael Green Construction, Inc. Michael Green PO Box 142 Washougal WA 98671 360-518-1476 greenconstinc@peoplepc.com

Modern Builders, Inc. Jim Garrett 3114 S Proctor St Tacoma WA 98409-3229 253-383-1704 jim@mbi1954.com, 

glenda@mbi1954.com

MULTIFACET GROUP Carlos Gimenez 11508 NE 20th STREET BELLEVUE WA 98004 425 495 5078 chris@multifacetgroup.com, 

mfg@multifacetgroup.com

Nortbest LLC Felipe Alva 425 E 80th Street Tacoma WA 98404 253 954-7221 falva@nortbest.com

Northwest Abatement Services, Inc. Mark Stephens PO Box 39220 Lakewood WA 98496 253-588-0440 Chris@nwabatement.com, 

marks@nwabatement.com

Northwest Power Services Inc. Lee Slowey PO Box 840 2675 NW Mountain View RD. Silverdale WA 98383-0840 360-620-6427 lee@nw-psi.com Fed Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise:24140807, Veteran 

Owned:24140807

Northwest Remodel & Design Nathan Wallace 12004 NE Fourth Plain Rd. Suite D-212 Vancouver WA 98682 360-909-1165 nwrd.us@gmail.com

N P M Construction Co. Nando Merlino PO Box 1229 Maple Valley WA 98038 425-996-0566 nando@npmconstruction.com

NRC Environmental Services Inc. Noi Tran 6211 N Ensign Street Portland OR 97217 503-278-0597 tnickell@nrcc.com, 

bransdell@nrcc.om, 

ntran@nrcc.com

NW Construction General 

Contracting, Inc.

Darryl G. Becker 22317 NE 72nd AVE Battle Ground WA 98604 360-687-2040 darryl@nwconstruction-

inc.com;karen@nwconstruction-

inc.com, alyssa@nwconstruction-

inc.com

WA Minority Business 

Enterprise:M5M5521558

Pacific Tech Construction Mark Backstrom 1302 Walnut Street Kelso WA 98626 360 414-8084 markbackstrom@pacifictech.info Fed Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise:MPA, Veteran 

Owned:MPA

Paintcrafters-Plus, Inc. Craig Shepard 11509W 21st ave #100 airway heights WA 99001 509-244-1000 commercial@paintcraftersplus.com

PNE Corp. dba CCS, PNE 

Construction & Advanced Electrical 

Technologies

Scott Hooper 1121 Columbia Blvd Longview WA 98632 360-423-6316 stevejo@pnecorp.com, 

joeg@pnecorp.com, 

derekr@pnecorp.com, 

allens@pnecorp.com, 

ericb@pnecorp.com, 

scotth@pnecorp.com, 

jakek@pnecorp.com

PNW Construction and Design LLC John Tomandl 10825 202nd Ave SE Snohomish WA 98290 425-766-9020 j.tomandl@hotmail.com

Prime Development Group LLC Kevin D. Rae 7843 Old Hwy 99 SE Suite M-5 Tumwater WA 98501 360-528-2550 kevin@primedevelopmentgroup.co

m; 

kevin@primedevelopmentgroup.co

m

Facility Construction, Repair, and Maintenance

Water Damage Restoration
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RailWorks Track Systems William Lenhart 274 US Hwy 12 Chehalis WA 98532 360-262-9444 tschroedel@railworks.com, 

sthompson@railworks.com, 

cholmes@railworks.com, 

blenhart@railworks.com;rcarney@r

ailworks.com

Ram Construction General 

Contractors, Inc.

Josh Erholm 4290 Pacific Highway Bellingham WA 98226 360-715-8643 josh@ramconstruction-wa.com; 

kat@ramconstruction-wa.com; 

wendy@ramconstruction-wa.com; 

mike@ramconstruction-wa.com; 

lou@ramconstruction-wa.com

RAZZ Construction, Inc. Donald A. Rasmussen 4055 Hammer Drive Bellingham WA 98226 360-752-0011 bids@razzconstruction.com, 

donr@razzconstruction.com; 

bids@razzconstruction.com

Rcwconstruction Ronald E Shehee 4409 w octave st Pasco WA 99301 509-366-0681 Rcwconstructionllc@gmail.com

RC Zeigler Company Inc Jesse Zeigler POB 995 Carnation WA 98014 425-681-1070 zeigler777@gmail.com; 

jczeigler@rczeigler.com

Realm Inc. Carrie Follett PO Box 580 DuPont WA 98327 360-456-7627 realminc@aol.com

Reynolds General Contracting, Inc. Brian Reynolds 227 Bellevue Way NE Suite 229 Bellevue WA 98004 206-707-5877 brian@reynoldsgc.com

RICK'R Construction Inc Dean Ricker 9927 Jayhawk Lane SW Olympia WA 98512 360-701-0469 lorir@wildblue.net

Rocky Bay Construction David Beisley 2210 197th Ave KpS Lakebay WA 98349 360-731-4327 dbrockybay@gmail.com

Rod McConkey Construction LLC Rod McConkey 9225 Otis Beach St Ne Olympia WA 98516 360-791-2746 Tammy@rodmcconkeyconstruction.

com, 

Rod@rodmcconkeyconstruction.co

m

ROGNLINS INC. Nicole Stevens 321 W State St. PO Box 307 Aberdeen WA 98520 360 532-5220 bids@rognlins.com

Santini General Contractings LLC. Carlos Santini 530 Holly Lane Shelton WA 98584 3602818885 santinigeneralcontractors2015@gm

ail.com, 

santinigeneralcontractors2015@gm

ail.com

ServiceMaster of Tacoma Ernie Dittmann 5111 S. Burlington Way Tacoma WA 98409 253-686-9153 edittmann@smtacoma.com

SERVPRO of Kitsap County Terry McCann PO Box 4957 Bremerton WA 98312 360-373-1290 tmccann@servprokitsapcounty.com

, smm@servprokitsapcounty.com

SMS - Superior Maintenance 

Solutions LLC

David Wescott 19410 Highway 99 A-#136 Lynnwood WA 98036 206-790-2510 jowwescott@gmail.com; office@s-

m-s-services.com

WA Minority Business 

Enterprise:m1m6421278

Spane Buildings Inc Jim Spane 1611 Buck Way Mt Vernon WA 98273 360-424-1505 jim@spanebuildings.com

Sterling Group DKI Michael Roesch 926 96th St. E. Tacoma WA 98445 253-405-8522 michaelr@sterlingdki.com

Superior LLC Don Chill 11410 NE 72nd Ave. Vancouver WA 98686 360.750.0911 don.superior@outlook.com, 

amber.superior@outlook.com

Talakai Construction,LLC Pete Talakai 9236 25th ave sw Seattle WA 98106 206 763-2638 talakaicon@hotmail.com, 

talakllc@hotmail.com, 

talakaicon@hotmail.com

WA Minority Business 

Enterprise:m4m9319996

The BJC Group, Inc. Robert Baglio P.O. Box 2030 Port Orchard WA 98366 360-895-0896 mmishko@bjcgroup.com, 

mmishko@bjcgroup.com

The Franklin Corporation Brett Bennett 6459 Portal Way Bellingham WA 98248 360-384-6200 estimating@thefranklincorporation.

com, 

info@thefranklincorporation.com

Top Rung Construction LLC Bill Walner 25924  78th Ave S Kent WA 98032 253-893-1101 billw@toprungllc.com; 

info@fieldsroofservice.com

Trinity Contractors Inc. JR Chapman P.O. Box 1348 Marysville WA 98270 425-512-2977 jr.trinitycontractors@gmail.com

Valdez Construction, Inc Jason Gentry 3163 Goldie Rd, B5 Oak Harbor WA 98277 360-679-3000 cwise@valdezco.com, 

valdezconstruction@comcast.net

Fed Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise:D5M8020336, WA 

Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise:D5M8020336, WA 

Minority Business 

Enterprise:D5M8020336

Washington Excavation & Septic LLC. Ben Honea P.O. Box 676 Sedro Woolley WA 98284 360-466-8886 ben@washex.net

Welwest Construction Inc. Jesse Welcome PO BOX 1491 Monroe WA 98272 206-793-7441 jwelcome@frontier.com

Wilson Brothers Inc Derrek Wilson 822 Morgan St. PO Box 1089 Davenport WA 99122 9063703006 derrek@wbigc.com

Woodland Industries Lee Rogers 10715 66th Ave E Puyallup WA 98373 253-770-9663 lee@wooldandindustries.net, 

lee@woodlandindustries.net

Contractor Plan Center Brie Kidwell 5468 SE International Way Milwaukie OR 97222 503-650-0148 brie@contractorplancenter.com

Builders Exchange of WA Christeen Daoust 267 Wetmore Ave Everett WA 98201 425-258-1303 christeen@bxwa.com

mailto:brie@contractorplancenter.com
mailto:christeen@bxwa.com

